
Ungdomstouren 2025-11-23Resultat

Division 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Eliasson Damien, IFK Falköping BTK

Berg Filip, Lidan BTK

Fredriksson Olle, IFK Lidköping

Limé Svensson Sixten, IFK Lidköping

Milton Berg Petter, IFK Lidköping

Gustafsson Lundkvist John, Vedums AIS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Englin Nils, IFK Falköping BTK

Johansson Melker, Essunga Södra BTK

Hermann Einar, Lidan BTK

Thiel Alvin, Lidan BTK

Stridh Otto, IFK Falköping BTK

Wallgren Mann Adrian, Örslösa-Söne IK

Åberg Alvar, IFK Falköping BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Freiholtz Alvin, Grästorps BTK

Kanon Sigvard, IFK Falköping BTK

Lidman Silas, Örslösa-Söne IK

Olsson Ture, Lidan BTK

Grimming Filip, IFK Falköping BTK

Andersson Anton, Herrljunga BTK

Nilsson Oskar, IFK Falköping BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 4 EM
1

2

3

4

5

Fredriksson Sune, IFK Lidköping

Handfast Axel, IFK Lidköping

Dahl Eskil, Grästorps BTK

Stensson Karl, Örslösa-Söne IK

Naess Emil, Essunga Södra BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 4 FM
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Blom Noel, Lidan BTK

Appelberg Kantun Nils, IFK Lidköping

Haller Olof, IFK Lidköping

Gustafsson Wiktor, Larvs FK

Hjelm Skoglund Gabriel, IFK Falköping BTK

Löfman Olle, Grästorps BTK

Sveder Charlie, IFK Falköping BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 5
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dahl August, Grästorps BTK

Jonsson Adrian, Grästorps BTK

Gustavsson Arvid, Örslösa-Söne IK

Gustafsson Zebulon, IFK Lidköping

Järnstedt Alex, Vedums AIS

Elmebro Anton, IFK Falköping BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 6
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Almquist Åke, IFK Lidköping

Jernsparv Hugo, IFK Lidköping

Skarp Norén Dylan, Lidan BTK

Herlufsén Ludvig, Lidan BTK

Blayney Charlie, Vedums AIS

Lidman Noah, Örslösa-Söne IK

Larsson Jonathan, IFK Lidköping

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 7 EM1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Ottosson Edgar, Örslösa-Söne IK

Pilroth Axel, Larvs FK

Blomster Hellgren Casper, Lidan BTK

Carlsson Tage, Lidan BTK

Källqvist Måns, Larvs FK

Dring Vincent, Vedums AIS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 7 EM2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Hermansson Sune, Lidan BTK

Wallgren Mann Julian, Örslösa-Söne IK

Slusne Charlie, IFK Lidköping

Andersson Vilde, IFK Lidköping

Jonsson Fahlgren Emil, Lidan BTK

Karlsson Adrian, Vedums AIS

Nilsson Julia, Larvs FK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 7 FM
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Johansson Loui, IFK Lidköping

Hermansson Aron, Larvs FK

Liljebäck Frans, IFK Lidköping

Reinhold Isak, Lidan BTK

Löfgren Björn, Larvs FK

Björk Ivar, Lidan BTK

Persson Oscar, Vara SK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 8 EM
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Gustafsson Lundkvist Sigge, Vedums AIS

Wallsten Preisz Isak, Essunga Södra BTK

Bill Noel, Örslösa-Söne IK

Wilhelmsson Elliot, Vara SK

Mwaikela Johnathan, Vedums AIS

Nissmo Kevin, Lidan BTK

Bäck Theo, Essunga Södra BTK

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 8 FM1
1

2

3

4

5

6

Eringsfors Lucian, Vedums AIS

Götesjö Isac, Örslösa-Söne IK

Johansson Sixten, Lidan BTK

Bridholm Lukas, Lidan BTK

Hultgren Holger, Örslösa-Söne IK

Lindberg Saga, Larvs FK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 8 FM2
1
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4

5

6

7

Johansson Hjalmar, Essunga Södra BTK

Ljung Ebbe, Lidan BTK

Oscarsson August, Lidan BTK

Stoltz Jonatan, Örslösa-Söne IK

Lauridsen Casper, Essunga Södra BTK

Nyqvist Folke, Örslösa-Söne IK

Sandberg Dante, Vedums AIS

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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